
 

Centennial Senior Class Calendar of Events 
More Information Online at www.peoriaunified.org/CeHSseniors  

 
August 23, Friday  Senior Sunrise in the Stadium (5:45am) 
 
August 19 – 23  Senior Experience with Counselors in the Library 
 
August 28, Wednesday In-State College Applications Workshop: Sign up by August 21st at www.tinyurl.com/CoyoteCollegeApp   
 
August 30, Friday  Jostens Senior Graduation Orders Due Online at Jostens.com 
 
September 18, Wednesday Centennial and Peoria Unified College and Career Fair (6:30pm at ASU West) 
 
October 23, Tuesday Deadline for Senior Yearbook Photo 
 
October 24, Thursday Senior Panoramic Picture (9am) 
 
December 4, Wednesday FAFSA Financial Aid Application Family Workshop #1 
 
January 31, Friday  Deadline for Senior Yearbook Ads 
 
February 5, Wednesday FAFSA Financial Aid Application Family Workshop #2 
 
March 27, Thursday Jostens Cap and Gown & Graduation Announcement Delivery During Lunches  
 
April 4, Friday All Library Books and Fees Due 
 
April 11, Friday Senior Debt Letters Emailed to Parents 
 
April 12, Saturday Prom at Location to Be Announced (7-10pm) 
 
April 15, Tuesday Mandatory Senior Class Meetings in Cafeteria: Checkout Instructions and Ceremony Details 

9:00am (Last names A-L) 9:45am (Last names M-Z) 
 
April 28, Monday  Deadline for Seniors to Log into SchooLinks to Report All Scholarships and Awards (Academic & Athletic) 
   Complete 3 tasks: “CeHS Senior Requirements,” “24-25 Senior Exit Survey” and “Senior Year-End Activity.” 
 
May 2, Friday   Completed Community Service Packets due to Counseling Office by 9:00am 

Deadline to Report Out-of-District Credit to Mrs. Nolen in the Records Office 
 
May 9, Friday Yearbooks Distributed During 3rd and 4th Periods 
 
May 12, Monday  All Senior Debts Due / Seniors May Begin Returning Laptops, Charging Cords and Hotspots to the Library 
 
May 14, Wednesday Senior Honors & Awards Ceremony by Invitation (Seniors Report by 5:30pm—Ceremony at 6:00pm) 
 
May 15, Thursday  Day 1 of Senior Final Exams (3rd/4th & 5th Periods): Full School Day: Seniors Attend all Class Periods 
    
May 16, Friday Day 2 of Senior Final Exams (1st & 2nd Periods): Full School Day: Seniors Attend all Class Periods 

Mandatory Senior Checkout with Counselors in the Library  

• Last Names A – L (10:30am-12:00pm)  

• Last Names M – Z (12:30pm-3:00pm) 

• Seniors must complete May 17th checkout to participate in the graduation ceremony 
Senior Sunset in the Stadium (6:30pm) 

      
May 21, Wednesday GRADUATION at Cardinals State Farm Stadium (11:30am) (Seniors report to Stadium by 10:30am) 

• Grades 9, 10, 11 Dismissal @10:20am 

• Dress code, seating, parking, livestreaming, and other details at www.peoriaunified.org/CeHSseniors  

http://www.peoriaunified.org/CeHSseniors
http://www.tinyurl.com/CoyoteCollegeApp
http://www.peoriaunified.org/CeHSseniors

